Medius		- V.	14914,1	KALBO LEKK		
INS. CASE OWNER:		CC Y/AIG1801	MENT	k / 1	1	
Surveyor:	KENNETH	DOI: ASSIGN	dil	Date / Time: 16 6	(6 lik	_
Pre-assign / CCU /	FTF			Registered in Menimen:	1.	
	SIN DOC	199	Claim No.	88244859	8654	
Insured Vehicle No.		N SIO PATRICIPA	0411			
Name of Insured	Catana	in str in	IN MANAGEMENT	6 D		
Insured Tel No.	1	HP: VILLY	Make / Model			
Excess Sec II :SS		D.O.A: 1/ (6/68	Place of Accide	nt so		
Is driver the owner?	(YES / NO)	Nature of Accident	200 200 00 100 00	<i>A</i>	- D	
If NO. Driver Num Driver Tel N		(VAL (ES/NO)	Of GIA REPOR	RT: 19 / NO : TP GIA REPO y: % Final ? Y	A LONG TO SECURE A SECURE ASSESSMENT OF THE PARTY OF THE	
5 EX 4475	×					
C miene	A INSRS		INSRS:	INS	25:	
WSP: UNCH	WSP:		WSP:	WSF		
Tel: M	Tel:	B-A	Tel: Liability:	H Tel:	ility	
RMKS:	RMKS	W-W	RMKS:	RMI		
, Date! Time		- 1		1		
10	MA 4 4 3 8 X -	CE CLITAINCHIA	Svil Dinale 5	STAGE	DATE/PIC	
17/18	Shortean and			Non-Reporting by (1st) Non-Reporting by (2nd):		
SA	6.10	SENT OUT 16 11	TIN	Non-Reporting by (Final):		
V (-	- NO DI GIA		((66	Notification ltr (if non-pickup): Call Of:	1 1	
	OI WIN ECTOR	DC 104:		After call by to Ot	0/04/18-1	K
101/10 @ 101/10	OF BUCHO II			Documentation Check List: Hi	andler Typist	
			THE GRAND	Notification ltr (if non-pickup).		_
	MHIRE BANGLE	SHIP IN MO	ALLE HCD	After call fir to OE Authorisation To Act:	/	+
	1007 FR. CAMO		-10 OF JIJ	Release Voucher		Ħ
	burth who	luty cuent		Final Repair Bill		
2011	-1	Clar Wet Later		Car Rental Invoice:		+
23 Ship	Elle bosz 10	Shu pei to cla)14	Towing Invoice		=
Donwood				Medical Bill:		=
				PDL		
				Mandate/Reject Instruction:	V	_
				LOD Payment Breakdown Form:		=
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time:	Seat By:		Post-Repair Photos		
				Others:		
FINALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:	27 0	Confirm by:	Call	
Repair Cost: L[] FINAL SETTLEMENT	SS 2,250 (Dute/Time: 23/K/P	Confirm with 3000	374	Email Cal	14-1011	_
Final Liability:	% 100 (Agreed)	Assessed) BOLA S/N No.:	DIL	If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:		
Repair Cost: (Co (457)	55 2,407.50			COI THE AM	ump te)	
Loss of Rental (LOR)(La(451)		4 days) X 100				
Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI):	7.1	- days)		211	12	
OR only LOU only	The second secon	LOR + LO Tick only	one]	VY 8/M		
GIA/LTA Search	55 2-00				adhiori Posts	
Medical: Disbursement:	SS -	te g. Tow/ Independe	mt)	1) Claim status: forma) Reject 2) Report Format 1P	arrivate Settle	
Legal Cost	SS -	te E. Tow marpenus		3) Survey Inc. 4334	2	
Total:	55 2,837.50	Global Sum SS:				
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time:	Confirm with		fimail Cal		
Payee 1:	55 2,837.50		to E MOTOR	- 16 (19)		
Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.) Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	SS SS	Name 2: Name 3:				
CONTRACTOR AND ADDRESS OF TAXABLE PARTY.	and the same of th	15, 161777				

//	REF: /96 /	V	
Konnerh	ASSIGNME	NT	
From:Da			20 11
Estimated Cost:	Aau MO.	0/1 / //3	25 X Yr Regn: 06, 09
OD MP WS ITP RES I OD RES / EVA	/ INV / MV	ck / Traller or	Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
To Inspect Vehicle No:	199		A) '.
at Workshop m/s	Make:	BMW 52	oi cc 1885
of	hen love colour	2.0.Blue	A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured	Sp.Reading	181818	T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Policy No.	Eng/No:	1 2 :	
Claims No.	C/No:	NBANT	120×0CX 30039
8 1		Good / Fair / Poor / Burn	
(Client's Record)	Greening, the	order I Jammed I Leaked	Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Brake: Inc	order / Jammed / Leaked.	Burnt or
arms on a will		I STRIM I STD A/RIM or	
/Dollors Canadatana	Tyre Size:	F:	
(Policy Condition)		R: 2	45/35 ZRIP
Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.	N/S O/SU BS / DUN / E	XNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA /	MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
	T0Y0/Y07	(O or	Cotiental
Ball or Market Value: 6 29/c	Front		
	17: Yes or No R/Bal.	6	Rear
	17: Yes or No L/Bal.	- mm	R/Ba/. 6 mm
	Yes or No D.O.A. 2	2/6/18	L/Bal mm
Lum Sum: 20 % 3 Val	I.: Yes or No Survey held at		0.01/6/7/18
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	CONTRACTOR OF		
2	Vehicle: IN / OUT	es: Frt / Rear / O/S / /	US / U/C / Rooftop or
Date: Person Contacted		-001-	
Date / Time Action / Instruction	2	Citassis frame / Body S	ructure affected due to collision.
10/7 Fit poss To C	corrence		
110 0000	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		
61 Ry 8 2250	of Cafen	(4x	
		(4x	
	Caffer (20) \$1,331.801371.)	(4 x	
		(4 x	
		(4 x	
		(4 x	
	Cay \$1,331.80137.V.)		
Data/Tane, File Pass to? : Preil. Report	Red \$1,331.80 (37 7.)		
Data/Tane, File Pass to? : Preil. Report	Red \$1,331.80(37'/.)	Trip:	urvey Fee:
Data/Tane, File Pass to? Prell. Report Strong, File Return to?	Days Of Repair	Trip:	ansportation .
Data/Tane, File Pass to? Prell. Report : Final Report	Days Of Repair Resurvey No. of Add Fee: Site Insp	Trip: S	
Onto/Tane, File Pass to? : Prell, Report : Final Report	Days Of Repair Resurvey No. of Add Fee: Site Insp	(S)	ansportation
Onto/Tane, File Pass to? : Preil. Report	Days Of Repair Resurvey No. of Add Fee: Site Insp	(S) r	5 - RSSI



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Black Weetings III And Banking Control	rnationale Des Experts En Aut			
AIG	ASIA PACIFIC INS	URANCE PTE LTD	Ref : CC4/AIG180	011784/hb3		
CHA	HENTON WAY #08 RTIS BUILDING SAPORE 079120	3-16	Date: 28-06-2018 Code: AIG			
1.		Policy Particu	lars :- THIRD PARTY CL	AIM		
-	Insured Veh.	SLN 2009Y	Veh. Inspected	SKX 4435X		
	Policy No.	(Handel & Commission)	Coverage (\$)	0.00		
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00		
	Assign From		Assign Date	28/06/2018		
2.		Vehicle I	Particulars & Condition			
	Make & Model		c.c	0		
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.			
	Chassis No.		Colour			
	Odometer	2	Steering			
	Brakes		Modification			
	General					
3.		Co	enditions of Tyres			
		Size	Make	Balance		
	R/H Front Tyre			mm		
	L/H Front Tyre			mm		
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm		
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm		
4.		Desc	cription of Damages			
5.		Ge	neral Information			
	Accident Date	22/06/2018	Inspection Date			
	Survey held at	CHENG HOE MOTOR PL				
		BLK 1019 YISHUN IND. PA #01-374/382 SINGAPORE 768761	ARK A			
5a. Remarks						

Cheng Hoe Motor Pte, Ltd

Blk 1019, Yishun Industrial Park A #01-374/382, Singapore 768761 TEL: 67556142 (YIS) FAX: 67557719 (YIS) Email: chmotor@singnet.com.sg GST:201001158E RCB NO-201001158E

NT

M/S: AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

78 SHENTON WAY

#07-16 AIG BUILDING

SINGAPORE 079120

TEL:

64193000

ATTN: Motor Claim Department

WS Ref: Claim Type: TP/AIG/YS

Third Party 22/06/2018

Accident Date: SLN2009Y TP Veh Reg No:

11 Ly 8 2 250L

FAX: 64153727

Resurry Athe Pains

Not Notherial

Estimate No:

ES1890792/YISHUN

16 Jul 2018

Policy No:

Date:

DMPCSN3000071801

Veh Reg No: Make/Model: SKX4435X

BMW 520I AUTO ABS

AIRBAG 2WD XENON

WBANT120X0CX30039

Chassis No: Engine No:

A823I406N46B20BE

Reg. Date:

04/06/2009

Estimate Repair Cost to Vehicle No :SKX4435X

	Description		U/Price	Quantity	List Price	* Amount
	List Price				<u>S\$</u>	SS
ν.	FRONT RH FENDER		830.00	1 PC	₹ 830.00	×
,	FRONT RH DOOR	R,	1,646.00	1 PC	1,646.00	
3	FRONT RH DOOR INNER RUBBER	ne	175.00	1 PC	# 87.50 175.00	Solva
4	FRONT RH DOOR TOP INNER RUBBER	m	80.00	1 PC	80.00	_
5	FRONT RH DOOR FRAME STICKER	,,,	71.00	1 PC	Ne 71.00	_
				Tess 16%	2,802.00 280.20	2,521.80
	Labour			(C)		
6	REMOVE & REFIX FRT RH FENDER,FRT RH DOOR,TRANSFER DOOR ATTACHMENT & REALIGN THE SAME		450.00	1 LA	450.00	400
7	REMOVE & REFIX FRT RH DOOR GLASS, CHECK CENTRAL LOCK & POWER MIRROR		80.00	1 LA	80.00	
8	PUTTY & RESPRAY ON FRT RH FENDER, FRT RH DOOR		500.00	LLA	500.00	4501
9	RUSTPROOFING		30.00	LLA	30.00	-
					1,060.00	1,060.00

Total

S\$ 3,581.80

Add GST @ 7%

250.73

Total Amount Payable

\$\$ 3,832.53

For Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd

AUTHORISED SIGNATURE

\$1884.50 X 8750 X 960 4 2932 150h

Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd

Blk 1019, Yishun Industrial Park A #01-374/382, Singapore 768761 TEL: 67556142 (YIS) FAX: 67557719 (YIS) Email: chmotor@singnet.com.sg GST:201001158E RCB NO:201001158E

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD M/S:

78 SHENTON WAY

#07-16 AIG BUILDING

SINGAPORE 079120

TEL: 64193000

ATTN: Motor Claim Department

WS Ref:

TP/AIG/YS

Claim Type: Third Party

Accident Date: TP Veh Reg No: 22/06/2018

SLN2009Y

FAX: 64153727

Estimate No:

ES1890792/YISHUN

Date:

16 Jul 2018

Policy No:

DMPCSN3000071801

Veh Reg No: SKX4435X

Make/Model:

BMW 520I AUTO ABS

AIRBAG 2WD XENON

Chassis No:

WBANT120X0CX30039

Engine No:

A823I406N46B20BE

Reg. Date:

04/06/2009

Estimate Repair Cost to Vehicle No :SKX4435X

	Description		U/Price	Quantity	List Price	Amount
	And the same of th				<u>SS</u>	55
	List Price					
1	FRONT RH FENDER	1221	830.00	1 PC	₹ 830.00	×
2	FRONT RH DOOR	B,	1,646.00	1 PC	1,646.00	_
3	FRONT RH DOOR INNER RUBBER	ne	175.00	1 PC	175.00	solin
4	FRONT RH DOOR TOP INNER RUBBER	m	80.00	I PC	80.00	_
5	FRONT RH DOOR FRAME STICKER		71.00	1 PC	Mr. 71.00	_
				Less 10%	2,802.00 280,20	2,521.80
	Labour					
6	REMOVE & REFIX FRT RH FENDER,FRT RH DOOR,TRANSFER DOOR ATTACHMENT & REALIGN THE SAME		450.00	1 LA	450.00	400
7	REMOVE & REFIX FRT RH DOOR GLASS, CHECK CENTRAL LOCK & POWER MIRROR		80.00	1 LA	80.00	
8	PUTTY & RESPRAY ON FRT RH FENDER, FRT RH DOOR		500.00	LLA	500.00	4501
,	RUSTPROOFING		30.00	LLA	30.00	-
					1,060.00	1,060.00

Total \$\$ 3,581.80 Add GST @ 7% 250.73

Total Amount Payable

S\$ 3,832.53

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- . To resurvey before latter spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis.
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed:
- . Supplementary item(s) must be recovered and is subject to final approval from its area Company

Adknowledged by Reports

Signature:

Date:

For Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd

AUTHORISED SIGNATURE

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

wner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID:	1823J
Vehicle Details	
Vehicle No.:	SKX4435X
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended De-registration Date:	23 Jun 2018
Vehicle Make:	B.M.W.
Vehicle Model:	520I AUTO ABS AIRBAG 2WD XENON HEADLAMP
Primary Colour:	Black
Manufacturing Year:	2009
Engine No.:	A823I406N46B20BE
Chassis No.:	WBANT120X0CX30039
Maximum Power Output:	115.0 kW (154 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$42,952.00
Original Registration Date:	04 Jun 2009
First Registration Date:	04 Jun 2009
Transfer Count:	1
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$42,952.00
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	03 Jun 2019
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$21,476.00
COE Expiry Date:	03 Jun 2019
COE Category:	B - Car (1601cc & above)
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$11,889.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$1,125.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$22,601.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 23 Jun 2018

OK



51 UBLAVE I, #01-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAX : (065) 62564315

10 JULY 2018

GUNASEKARAN S/O PALANIAPPAN BLOCK 143 JALAN BUKIT MERAH #04-1134 SINGAPORE 1601143 By Post & By Email

Dear Sir/Madam.

OUR REF

: CC4/AIG18011784/hb3

YOUR REF

: SLN 2009Y

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLN 2009Y AND SKX 4435X ALONG 50 TAGORE LANE ON 22.06.2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from Body Repairer/Workshop acting on behalf of the owner of SKX 4435X against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, it was reported that your vehicle had collided to the Third-Party vehicle SKX 4435X. As such, liability may not be on your favour.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defense, please reply to us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to vicalpeh@lkkauto.com within 10 days from the date of this letter if not provided at AIG's reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- Video footage of accident (if any)



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
- If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AIG's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AIG of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AIG shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6256 3561 or email us at vicalpeh@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely.

Vic Alpéh Casé Handler DID: 6841 2096 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com

c.c. AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept)

> gunasgin@gmail.com (Email)

PAYMENT ADVICE

Your Ref : AIG Vehicle no.	: SLN2009Y
Claimant Vehicle No.	: SKX4435X
Date of Accident	: 22/06/2018
Traffic Accident involving vehicle/s No.	: 50 TAGORE LANE - ENTREPENUER CENTRE

BREAKDOWN OF PAYMENT/S

S/No.	Items	Amo	unt	Remark
1	Repair cost	\$	2,407.50	
2	Loss of Rental	\$	428.00	(\$100 x 4 days + GST)
3	LTA Search	\$	2.00	
	TOTAL	\$	2,837.50	

All payment should be made payable to Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd.

Service Adviser

: LKK

Contact No.

: 6256 3561

Vic (LKKAuto)

From:

Vic (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Tuesday, 10 July, 2018 5:29 PM

To:

gunasgin@gmail.com

Cc:

Admin A: Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject:

YOUR REF: SLN 2009Y_ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLN 2009Y AND SKX 4435X ALONG

50 TAGORE LANE ON 22.06.2018



Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 UBLAVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAX : (065) 62564315

10 JULY 2018

GUNASEKARAN S/O PALANIAPPAN BLOCK 143 JALAN BUKIT MERAH #04-1134 SINGAPORE 1601143 By Post & By Email

Dear Sir/Madam,

OUR REF

: CC4/AIG18011784/hb3

YOUR REF

: SLN 2009Y

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLN 2009Y AND SKX 4435X ALONG 50 TAGORE LANE ON 22.06.2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from Body Repairer/Workshop acting on behalf of the owner of SKX 4435X against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, it was reported that your vehicle had collided to the Third-Party vehicle SKX 4435X. As such, liability may not be on your favour.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defense, please reply to us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to <u>vicalpeh@lkkauto.com</u> within 10 days from the date of this letter <u>if not provided at AIG's reporting centre</u>. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- Video footage of accident (if any)
- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)

. If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AIG's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AIG of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AIG shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6256 3561 or email us at vicalpeh@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Best Regards.

Vic Alpeh | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2096 | email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

I IVII Save the Earth- Print only when necessary.

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail in error, please do not read this e-mail or any attached items. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the sender that you have deleted the e-mail, all attachments and any copies thereof. Thank you.



AUTHORISATION TO ACT

(AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

THE DESCRIPTION AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSONNEL	Tuyi) (the third party claimant) of Blk 407 Yishun
Ave 6 #08-1294 S 760407	(address), owner of SKX4435X (vehicle no.) hereby
authorize CHENG HOE MOTOR PTE LTD	("the workshop") to act for me with respect to
my claim for repair costs and/or rental and/or	loss of use ("claim") for my vehicle no. SKX4435X that
was damaged pursuant to the accident which of	occurred on 22/6/2018 (date) along 50 Tagore Lane
- Entrepenuer Centre (location) involv	ing vehicle no/s SLN2009Y ("the accident").
I further authorize the workshop to settle my	above mentioned claim in a manner that they deem fit and the
workshop is further authorized to receive pays	ment further to settlement of my claim with payment cheque/
being made in favour of the workshop.	
	workshop may reach on my behalf is on a without prejudice
and without admission of liability basis in	sofar as the driver/owner/insurers of the other vehicle/s is
concerned.	
Dated this 25 (day) of June	(month) 20 <u>18</u> (year)
Ch	
Signed by "the third party claimant"	Signed by "the workshop"
(with chop if applicable)	(with chop)



RELEASE VOUCHER

This Discharge Vaucher applies strictly for California California properly demograe, sely over rot constitute a full discharge for any other claims or further claims whatboower present or future that may received a failing directly or indirectly from the property.

This metilionant identia bariers is without an admission of liability on the part of the paramet and the settlement terms should purbe used as enothings in any related suits or taking artising from this provision.

(AIG Asia Pacific - EXPRESS THIRD PARTY CLAIM)

"We/I, CHENG HOE MOTOR PTE LTD ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for \$\frac{8\$2407.50}{2}\$ (Repair Cost), \$\frac{8\$428.00}{2}\$ (Loss of Rental), \$\frac{8\$2.00}{2}\$ (Disbursement), for vehicle no \$\frac{8\$2407.50}{2}\$ (Repair Cost), \$\frac{8\$428.00}{2}\$ (Loss of Rental), \$\frac{8\$2.00}{2}\$ (Disbursement), for vehicle no \$\frac{8\$12609\$ (Mate) along \$\frac{50}{2}\$ Tagore Lane-Entrepenuer Centre (location) involving vehicle no/s \$\frac{8\$12009\$ Y}{2}\$. This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on \$\frac{16}{7}\$ (date) at "the workshop". We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner \$\frac{9}{1}\$ hillip Tan Thoo Ngee ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no. \$\frac{8}{2}\$ KX4435X make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage

SKX4435X (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

(month) 2019 (year) *2
Signed by "the workshop" (with chop

Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd

Blk 1019, Vishun Industrial Park A #01-374/382, Singapore 768761 TEL: 67556142 (YIS) FAX: 67557719 (YIS) Email: chmotor@singnet.com.sg GST:201001158E RCB NO:201001158E

TAX INVOICE

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD M/S:

78 SHENTON WAY

#07-16 AIG BUILDING

SINGAPORE 079120

TEL: 64193000

FAX: 64153727

ATTN: Motor Claim Department

WS Ref: Claim Type: TP/AIG/YS Third Party

Accident Date: TP Veh Reg No: SLN2009Y

22/06/2018

NO:

CL8190745

Date:

30 Jul 2019

Policy No:

DMPCSN3000071801

Veh Reg No:

SKX4435X

Make/Model:

BMW 520I AUTO ABS

AIRBAG 2WD XENON

Job No:

Quantity

1 PC

JC1600138

Description

To Supply all replaced parts, all necessary and agreed labour & miscellaneous charges.

(As recommended by your appointed surveyor)

PAGE:1

List Price Amount

S\$ 2,250.00 S\$ 2,250.00

S\$ 2,250.00 Total

Add GST @ 7% Total Amount payable

157.50 S\$ 2,407.50

For Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd

E. && O. E.

AUTHORISED SIGNATURE

PERFECT DRIVING & SERVICE

38 WOODLANDS IND PARK E1 #05-05 SINGAPORE 757700 ROC/GST NO. 53068927L)

TEL: 64595278 OPERATING HOURS: MONDAY TO SATURDAY (9AM TO 6PM)

Service Colombia Colombia	40.00		_	Company of the Compan	the state of the state of	
REN'						•
P - N		-		Per 300 51	# Pu	

Philip Ton Thom No. Ph	Date of Birth Passport/ Nnc No. Nationality
Philip Tan Thuo Ngel	18-1-197 2 S72U823J SIPON
BIK 467 Yishun Are 6	Occupation Oriving License No. Date Obtained/E
Lit coo la Citt	Contact No. Mobile Phone No.
160404	97368 316
Joint Hirer's/Guarantor's Name	Date of Birth Passport/ Nric No. Nationality
China San (Cai Shan)	1411-1973 573418695
11 Vishun St 51	Occupation Driving License No. Date Obtained/E
Postal Code	Contact No. Mobile Phone No.
# 11-22 767971	97552062
VEHICLE NO. SDF 43 Y	MODEL
FROM	RETURN "Estimated Date, For actual return see CHEC
HECKOUT Date 6 2 19 Time 9.55 am	Mileage KM E 1/4 1/4 F
CHECKIN Date 1917/18 Time 240M	Mileage Remarks
11116 1 24000	KM
IMPORTANT NOTES:-	
This vehicle is restricted to SINGAPORE use only.	RATE @
 Only Persons above 25 years of age with more than 2 years driving experience. 	DISCOUNT
authorised, licensed and signing this agreement may drive the vehicle.	GST @ 5%
 The hirer shall be liable to pay the first S\$2000 insurance policy excess 	TOTAL
for damage to vehicle plus loss of earnings while damaged vehicle is under repairs.	EXTENSION
4) Third party Liability is the first \$2000.00 in any accident involving Third Party Claims.	
5) Hirer is responsible for all parking fines & traffic summon	
 Vehicle should be returned at the same time as collection except on Saturday 	
where return time is before 12pm	
 Hourly extension is charged at 1/5 of the daily rate. 	
As preventive maintenance please check water & engine oil daily.	
For the comfort of other users please refrain from smoking eating or carrying of	
pets in the car.A cleaning charge S\$100 will be imposed for smoky or dirty vehicle.	
(0) Please check that you have not left any of your personal belongings in the	
vehicle. Our company and staff will not be responsible for any loss of belongings 1) The vehicle is NOT covered by a motor insurance policy covering personal accident	
Insurance for the hirer, his passengers or authorised driver	
(2) No repacement of vehicle in any accident	
AN THE OPENING ME STREET HE SHIP SHAMEN	
	DEPOSIT (refundable) S\$
	CHANGED OVER FROM VEH. DATE

I/We have read and agr	gree to the terms and conditions of the rental agreement above and as set overleaf.	
1/We declare that all inf	nformation given on this form is true and accurate.	
	Mily	
Hirer's Signature	Joint Hirer's/ Guarantor's Signature	

PERFECT DRIVING & SERVICE

38 WOODLANDS IND PARK E1 #05-05, SINGAPORE 757700

TEL: 64595278

180154 TAX INVOICE NO.:

GST Reg No.: 53068927L

Bill to: TAN THOO NGEE PHILIP

DATE: 19-Jul-18

S/NO.	DESCRIPTIONS	UNIT	RATE	AMOUNTS
1)	SDF43Y	4	\$100.00	400.00
	(16/7/18 to 19/7/18)			
			NETT	400.00
			GST (7%)	28.00
	E & O.E.		TOTAL	428.00

PERFECT DRIVING & SERVICE

Invotoe

Invoice

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Guay #18-00, Singapore 046550 Phoner 456 8224 6010 Fax - 456 6224 6030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm GST Registration No: M400017735

RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE GST Registral

Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Our Ref No: GR-18-095603 Date of Request: 23/05/2018

Online Purchase

Your Ref No.

Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd 8ix 1019 #01-374/382 Yishun Industrial Park A

Yishun Industrial Park A Singapore 768761

Dear SinMadam,

Enquiry Date 23/06/2018
Enquiry By JUNE PHUA LIAN HUA

Enquiry by JUNE PHUS
TP Vehicle No. SLN2009Y
Accident Date 22/06/2018

Enquiry Result

I'F VERICIE NO.		Period of Insurance	Insumit Tell, No.
SLAZOOBY A4G /	Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.	28/04/2018-25/04/2019	65-6419-3000

Thank You

The images privated to you are taken from the original reports bowerded to the centre by the members of the Deniesal Interaction Association of Singapore and see lake no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no hability whatsoever for any loss or demage anxiety out of or in connection with the reports or their images.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

GENERAL

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

INSURANCE Phone: +65 6.224 0010 Fax: +65 6.224

TAX INVOICE

Online Purchase

Your Ref No.

Our Ref No. GR-18-095603 Date of Request. 23/06/2018

Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd Bik. 1019 #01-374/382 Yishun Industrial Park A

Singapore 768761

Enquiry Date 23/06/2018

Dear Sie/Madam

Enquiry By JUNE PHLIA LIAN HUA TP Vehicle No. 5LN20097

Accident Date 22/06/2018

DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT (SS)
200	1.07
A contract Contract	0
GST Amount	210
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive)	2.00

Thank You.

This is a computer generaled document and requires no signature.

For GIARMIC Official use: Date: (x) GIRO [] Cash [] Cheque

https://www.giarme.org.sg/chims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRsas&fuseaction=dsp_genirvtp&r.__23/06/2018

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report) Fastlane

LAIM SUE	FOLDER TRA	CKING							
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Ad) Assigned	Adj Rpt	A	dj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	29 Jun 2018 Edit Reg		28 Jun 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$2,250.00 Edit Estima	1	\$2,250.00 View Rpt		Report Cancel Co	or Survey se
	Main	N R	eference	Clair	n Detail	,	Documents		Show All
CLAIM SI	JBFOLDER DE	TAILS				[Created	by adjuster]		
Insured:	Gunaseka	eran S/O Palania	appan, ID: 569149	77D					
Main Claimant:	PHILIP T	AN THOO NGEE	(PHILIP CHEN TUY	I), ID: S720	18233				
Vehicle Re No.:	5KX443	5X		Da	te of Los		8 14:00 - :59 hs and 18 Days Fr	om LTA Reg D	ate (Man Yr))
Claim Type	Ballou/France								
Vehicle Re No. (Insured):	SLN2009	Y			icy No. aimant):	DMPCSN30	00071801		
				Exi	cess				
Repairer:	Cheng Ho	e Motor Pte Ltd	(Yishun) Blk 1019	01-374/382,	Yishun 1	ndustrial Park A	, 768761 Yishun -	Tel: 6755 614	2
Handling Insurer:	AIG Asia	Pacific Insuranc	e Pte. Ltd. (Expres	s) - Tel: 65-64	19-3000	[Handled b	y Lee, Ming-Yao] MingYao.Lee(Daig.com
Claimant's Insurer:	China Tai	ping Insurance	(Singapore) Pte. Lt	d. (HQ) - Tel:	6389 6	111			
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 625	6-3561 [Ha	ndled by	KENNETH KO	NG] [Final R	kpt due 09/0	7/2018]
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED					View	w All Comp	ose Case Mai
 AlG_SG 	(29/06/2018)	No OI GIA Rep	ort						
ALL ASS	CIATED TAS	ks∃				View All S	search Tasks C	reate New Task	Complete
Due Dat		Type Task	Group Subject	Handler	Assi	gned By	Completed On	Created	Dn Done

Claim Documents

*SKX4435X (8827485986SG)

[SLN2009Y]

TP

PHILIP TAN THOO NGEE (PHILIP CHEN TUYI)

Jun 22 2018 2:00PM

[Gunasekaran S/O Palanlappan]

Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd

_		pload Photes Compose New Letter Upload Video Upload Audio	0.00100	View in Brow	-
	ters/Corresponder		1 per s		V
No:	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	-	Thumbnail	Prin
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Pho	itos/Images		3 per	page 🔻	V
Nα	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1.	23/08/19 12:00	General View	0	Load JPG	2
2	23/08/19 12:00	General View	0	Load JPG	V
3	23/08/19 12:00	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	23/08/19 12:00	General View	0	Load JPG	120
5	23/08/19 12:00	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	23/08/19 12:00	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
7	23/08/19 12:00	General View	0	Load JPG	V
В	23/08/19 12:00	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	23/08/19 12:00	General View	0	Load IPG	V
10	23/08/19 12:00	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	23/08/19 12:00	General View	0	Load JPG	V
12	23/08/19 12:00	General View	0	Load JPG	3
13	23/08/19 12:00	General View	0	Load 3PG	₩.
14	23/08/19 12:00	General View	0	Load JPG	V
15	23/08/19 12:00	General View	0	Load JPG	<u>~</u>
18	1504.0004.0001100.0001	Management of the second of th		Seenaaa	
16	23/08/19 12:00	General View	0	Load JPG	N.
17	23/08/19 12:00	General View	0	Load JPG	V
Doc	umentation		1 per g	age V	V
Nó	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	28/06/18 13:52	EMAIL FROM AIG DD 28062018	0	Load PDF	
2	28/06/18 13:52	TP GIA REPORT	Ø	Load PDF	
3	02/07/18 11:45	NON REPORTING LETTER	0	Load PDF	
4	10/07/18 17:13	OI DRIVING LICENCE STATUS	0	Load PDF	
5	10/07/18 17:31	EMAIL TO OI	0	Load PDF	
6	10/07/18 17:31	LETTER TO 01	0	Load PDF	
7	02/09/19 08:54	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
3	02/09/19 08:54	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
9	02/09/19 08:54	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	
10	02/09/19 08:54	RENTAL RECEIPT	0	Load FOF	
11	02/09/19 08:54	LOD	0	Load PDF	
12	02/09/19 08:54	GIA SEARCH	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print	j
---------------------	-------	------	-------	---

Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	^

NOTE: TO) BE	COMPL	ETED	BY	SURVEYOR
----------	------	-------	------	----	----------

TEAM

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	SLN2009Y (Insd veh)			Model:	BMW 520I 2.0 ABS AIRBAG
	SKX44	35X (TP veh)	ć.		2WD XENON HEADLAMP (A)
Date of Accident:	22/06/2	2018			
Global Sum Settler	nent :	[] Yes		[X] No	
Repair Estimate			: \$	4,132.34	
Final Repair Cost			: \$	2,407.50	
Loss of Use			: \$		days at \$0.00 per day
Rental (if any)			: \$	428.00	4 days
LTA / GIA Search F	ee		: \$	2.00	
Others:			: \$	0.00	
			: \$		
Final Settlement Su	m		: \$	2,837.50	
Is Third Party Wor below) A) For Non GIA R			107	Agreed Liability	
B) For GIA Regist BOLA Liability: *Assessed Lia.	100	(%)	r chain	NIL Assessed Liabili	ty (*):(%) asses where BOLA does not apply.
Remarks					
Payment Instruction			'n	- W 4	
Cheng Hoe Me	otor Pte L	.td		: \$	2,837.50
2)				: \$	
3)				: \$	
JOANNE I	EE KHA	NG MIN		02 Sep	
LKK Auto C	100 ACC 100 AC	0.000 00000		2019 Date	

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.
(Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC4/AIG18011784/KKB3Q2

Date:

02/09/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

2100508291-01

Claimant Vehicle SKX4435X

No:

Insured Vehicle No: SLN2009Y

Date of Loss:

22/06/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 8827485986SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SKX4435X

Make & Model:

BMW 5201, 2.0 ABS AIRBAG 2WD XENON

Engine No:

A823I406N46B20BE

Reg. Date:

04/06/2009 (Man. Year: 2009)

Chassis No:

WBANT120X0CX30039

Colour:

Metallic Dark Blue

HEADLAMP (A)

Odometer:

181818 km

Engine Capacity:

1995 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

245/35Z R19

Rear Tyre Size:

245/35Z R19

Front Left Side:

Continental 6 mm Continental 6 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Continental 6 mm Continental 6 mm

Front Right Side: The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		2,802.00	1,884.50	917.50	32.74
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		1,060.00	960.00	100.00	9.43
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	3,862.00	2,844.50	1,017.50	26.35
	Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		2,250.00		
	(S\$)	3,862.00	2,250.00	1,612.00	41.74
	+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	270.34	157.50	112.84	41.74
	Nett Amount (S\$)	4,132.34	2,407.50	1,724.84	41.74
	+ Car Rental (4.0 x S\$100.00/day + 7	428.00			
	+ Doc/S	Search Fee (S\$)	2.00		
	Ne	ett Liability (S\$)	2.837.50		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

28/06/2018

Date Inspected:

16/07/2018 Inspected At:

Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd (Yishun) Blk 1019 #01-374/382, Yishun Industrial

Park A Singapore 768761

Estimated Period of Repair:

4.0 days

Adjuster: KENNETH KONG Manager: Khanchna Pothuraj

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty Pa	t No. Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1	*FRONT RH FENDER	Repair	830.00 F	*-F
2	1	*FRONT RH DOOR	Bent	1,646.00 F	*1,646.00 F
3	1	*FRONT RH DOOR INNER RUBBER (5	0%) Necessary	175.00 FS	*87.50 FS
4	1	*FRONT RH DOOR TOP INNER RUBBE	R Necessary	80.00 F	*80.00 F
5	1	*FRONT RH DOOR FRAME STICKER	Necessary	71.00 F	*71.00 F
F=Fn	anchise part.	S=SpcNett.		1111275533	10000000
			Total Parts (S\$)	2,802.00	1,884.50

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	REMOVE & REFIX FRT RH FENDER ,FRT RH DOOR ,TRANSFER DOOR ATTACHMENT & REALIGN THE SAME	New	450.00	400.00
2	RMEOVE & REFIX FRT RH DOOR GLASS ,CHECK CENTRAL LOCK & POWER MIRROR	New	80.00	80.00
3	PUTTY & RESPRAY ON FRT RH FENDER ,FRT RH DOOR	New	500.00	450.00
4	RUSTPROOFING	New	30.00	30.00
	Gross Labou	ır Cost (S\$)	1,060.00	960.00

< END OF ESTIMATES >

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.